
The 2008 JumpStart National Team was named following National Testing in Broken Arrow, Oklahoma.  
The team consists of twenty-one girls and nine boys in trampoline, with twenty-one girls and eight boys in 
tumbling.  National Team members will participate in a camp at American Powerhouse in Sacramento, 
March 6-9.  The camp, held in conjunction with the Pre-Elite Training Squad Camp, will feature some of 
the best elite coaches in the country. 

USA Gymnastics would like to thank Mitchell and Priscilla Godi and the staff at T3 for the use of their 
gym and their help with National Testing.  Also, the following people served as test administrators and 
put in many hours of work to see that National Testing ran smoothly:  Crissy LaFollette, Bev Lloyd, Mig 
O'Hara, Sherry Mulkey, Megan Gearhart, Shaun Kempton, Susan Jacobson, Chauncy Haydon and Cheri 
Billiot.  Thank you to Jeremy Waldridge for writing the computer program used for testing. 

  

2008 Tumbling JumpStart National Team
Girl's Team Boy's Team
Hannah Nowak, Tumbling Express Nathan O'Connor, Central Illinois T&T
Elizabeth Yu, West Coast Elite Gymnastics Tony Maiolatesi, The Studio Upside Down
Olivia Teegarden, World Elite Kyle Watson, Legacy T&T
Tori Smith, Queen City Gymnastics J.R. Bustamante, Cave Catz
Alexis Vasquez, West Coast Elite Gymnastics Quinn Ross, Legacy T&T
Felicia Hano, West Coast Elite Gymnastics Matthew Tygart, T3
Ashley Cohen, World Elite Jordan Larkin, American Powerhouse
Jessica Allen, Elmwood Landon Ballas, Queen City
Mary Rossi, Eagle's Wings
Bailey Bynum, T3
Drew Hockaday, T3
Lauren Wong, West Coast Elite Gymnastics
Aubrey Rosencutter, T3
Choyce Hays, T3
Morgan Ross, Legacy T&T
Sydney Wendt, Eagle's Wings
Sabrina Bogle, T3
Shea Silhan, Acrospirits
Jessica Blumberg, Queen City
Madeline Sewell, Queen City
Kourtney Crane, Central Illinois T&T

2008 Trampoline JumpStart National Team
Girl's Team Boy's Team
Hannah Nowak, Tumbling Express Matthew Tygart, T3
Shea Silhan, Acrospirits Kyle Watson, Legacy T&T
Drew Hockaday, T3 Andrew Shurtleff, Palaestra
Jessica Allen, Elmwood Jordan Larkin, American Powerhouse
Katelyn Roman, Team Upward Bound Tony Maiolatesi, The Studio Upside Down
Savannah Bailey, Kristi's T&T Quinn Ross, Legacy T&T
Aubrey Rosencutter, T3 Jake Jacobson, American Powerhouse
Mary Rossi, Eagle's Wings J.R. Bustamante, Cave Catz
Sydney Wendt, Eagle's Wings Logan Billiot, Horizons
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Choyce Hays, T3
Felicia Hano, West Coast Elite Gymnastics
Madeline Sewell, Queen City
Bailey Bynum, T3
Morgan Ross, Legacy T&T
Hally Piontek, Talley's Tumblers
Ryan Frome, Eagle's Wings
Sabrina Bogle, T3
Kirby Smith, Eagle's Wings
Tori Smith, Queen City
Marissa Anthony, Acrospirits
Brittney Bernard, Oklahoma Extreme

Page 2 of 2The 2008 JumpStart National Team was named following National Testing in Broken Arrow

2/5/2008http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/tt/jumpstart/08natteam.html


